

Thompson Chocolate



Thompson Chocolate has been producing premium chocolate novelties in Meriden for more than 140 years. Founded in 1879 by William H. Thompson, in the heart of downtown Meriden, Thompson Chocolate has grown from a small candy store to a large-scale manufacturer of fine molded chocolates, shipping product to retailers across America.

Shoppers can enjoy our chocolates by visiting our retail store in Meriden year-round to pick up a sweet treat for yourself, your family, a coworker, or business client. If you are unable to visit us in person, Thompson Chocolate can ship chocolates to you or a loved one. Simply visit us online and order yours today. Despite the challenges we all have faced this year due to COVID-19, we remain open and committed to bringing you the finest chocolates this holiday season. Our chocolate is made with rich, all-natural ingredients and is now Fairtrade certified. We continue to enhance our business practices so you and your loved ones can enjoy our delicious products.

Kevin Scarpati | Sales & Marketing Manager Thompson Chocolate 80 South Vine Street, Meriden, CT 06451 www.thompsonchocolate.com 203.235.2541